
Courtyard Café

Breakfast 

Toasted Ciabatta
Burgers 

Jacket PotatoesBacon Bap 

Locally Sourced Sausage Bap
Bacon and Sausage Bap
Vegan Sausage Sandwich
Choose White, Granary or Gluten Free Bread

Baked Beans on Toast
Choose White, Granary or Gluten Free Bread

Scrambled Eggs on Toast 
Choose White, Granary or Gluten Free Bread

(GFO V VG) 

(GFO) £5.50

£5.75

£6.50

(GFO V VG) £5.75

£5.25

(GFO V) £5.50

Lighter Bites
Posh Cheese on Toast 
Served with Dressed Salad & Red Onion
Chutney on either White or Granary Bread
Homemade Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll

Add Dressed Salad, Crisps & Red Onion
Chutney to either Sausage roll for £2.50

Soup of the Day
Served with a warm roll 

£6.75(V)

£3.75
£3.50(V VG) 

Served with Crisps, Dressed Salad & Coleslaw

Brie & Cranberry
Tuna & Cheese
Sausage & Red Onion Chutney
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato & Pesto
Falafel, Chilli Jam & Vegan Cheese

Ad﻿d Bacon to any Ciabatta for 50p

(V) £8.25
£8.50

£8.25
£8.75

(V)

£7.95(V VG) Served with Dressed Salad & Coleslaw

Cheese Burger
6oz Grass-fed Beef Burger with Cheese, Baby Gem
Lettuce, Tomato & Burger Sauce

Served with Dressed Salad
Vegan Burger
6oz Vegan Burger served with Vegan Cheese, Baby
Gem Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Includes a Free Fizzy Drink 
Tango Orange, Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi & Lemonade

Buttered Jacket Potato served with Dressed Salad 
and Coleslaw 

Cheddar Cheese
Baked Beans
Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans
Tuna Mayonaise
Tuna Mayonnaise & Grated Cheese
Beef Chilli

Ad﻿d any Additional Topping for £1.00

Please Place your Order at the Counter
where you will also find our Delicious

Selection of Cakes!

(V VGO) £7.75
£7.75(V VG)

£8.75
£7.75
£8.75

(V VGO)

Turn Over For Children’s Menu &
More!

£9.95

£9.95

V - Vegetarian GF- Gluten Free GFO - Gluten Free Option 
 VG- Vegan VGO - Vegan Option

(GF)

£8.75

Wraps
 Served with Crisps, Dressed Salad & Coleslaw 

Breaded Chicken
Spring Onions, Baby Gem Lettuce, 
Cucumber with Chipotle Mayo
Falafel & Houmous 
Spring Onions, Baby Gem Lettuce, 
Cucumber & Carrot

Ad﻿d Chilli Jam for 50p

£8.95

£7.95(VG)

£6.75

Pizza
12" Stone Baked, Tomato Based Pizza 

Margherita 
Pepperoni 
Vegetable Supreme
Red onion, Mushrooms & Peppers

(V, VGO) 

(V, VGO) 

£11
£14
£12

(VG)



Hot Drinks

Tea                       
Filter Coffee           
Hot Chocolate          
Add:
Cream & Marshmallows                               
Coffee Mocha        
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Flat White
Herbal Tea
Green, Berry, Peppermint,
Earl Grey or Camomile

Small              Large
£2.30            
£2.50             
£3.50           

£2.60
£3.00
£3.90

Each 30p

£3.60              
£3.20
£3.45
£2.80
£2.30
£3.35
£2.50

£4.00
£3.60
£3.85
£3.20
£2.80

Draught Fizzy Drink
Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade or Tango Orange

Norfolk Apple Juice
Folkington's Juice
Folkington's Presse / Belvoir Farm
San Pellegrino 
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Fruit Shoot
Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant
Flavoured Water
Lemon & Lime or Strawberry
Juice Carton
Orange or Apple

Soft Drinks

£2.95
£2.95
£2.80
£2.25
£1.70
£1.80
£1.80

£1.85

£1.15

All Coffees are made with Roasted Arabica
Coffee Beans using Semi skimmed or

Skimmed milk. Soya & Oat milk available for
an additional 50p

Or grab one of our Drinks below from the
Chiller

Lunch Box 
Choose up to 5 items from the Chiller
4oz Grass fed Beef Burger
Topped with Cheese and served 
with Cucumber, Tomato & Crisps 
Tomato Penne Pasta
Add Cheese or Vegan Cheese for £1
Hot Dog 
Served with Crisps, Cucumber & Tomato 

Kid's Menu

Kid's Jacket Potatoes
1/2 Buttered Jacket Potato, served with Cucumber

& Tomato

 Grated Cheese
 Baked Beans
 Tuna Mayonnaise

Ad﻿d any Additional Topping from £1.00 Alcoholic Drinks
Adnams Cider  £3.60
Lagers  £3.75

Ghost Ship  £4.50
Ghost Ship 0.5%  £3.95

Wherry  £4.50
Southwold Bitter  £4.50

Small bottle of Prosecco  £6.50
Large bottle of Prosecco  £22

Please ask a member of our team for our Wine or Lagers

Small - £2.00                 Large - £2.50

Afternoon Tea 

(GFO) 

£5.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.75

(VG)

(VGO)

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Why not tuck into an array of freshly made sandwiches and sweet treats with unlimited tea and filter coffee? 
We offer Gluten free, Vegetarian and Vegan options too.

Check our boards for the most up to date prices and please note you MUST pre-book your afternoon tea 24
hours in advance. 

JOIN OUR COFFEE CLUB
Ask us about our loyalty scheme. Collect a
stamp each time you purchase a hot drink.
Get 8 stamps and you receive a hot drink &

a slice of cake for free!

(GF)

(V, VGO)

(V, VG)


