

Please Place your Order at the Counter where you will also find our Delicious Selection of Cakes!



Bacon Bap (GFO)	£5.50
Locally Sourced Sausage Bap	£5.75
Bacon and Sausage Bap	£6.50
Vegan Sausage Sandwich (GFO V VG)	£5.75
Choose White, Granary or Gluten Free Bread	
Baked Beans on Toast (GFO V VG)	£5.25
Choose White, Granary or Gluten Free Bread	
Scrambled Eggs on Toast (GFO V)	£5.50
Choose White, Granary or Gluten Free Bread	

Lighter Bites

Posh Cheese on Toast (V)	£6.75
Served with Dressed Salad & Red Onion	
Chutney on either White or Granary Bread	
Homemade Sausage Roll	£3.75
Vegan Sausage Roll (VVG)	£3.50
Add Dressed Salad, Crisps & Red Onio	n
Chutney to either Sausage roll for £2.5	0
Soup of the Day	£6.75
Served with a warm roll	

Toasted Ciabatta

Served with Crisps, Dressed Salad & Coleslaw

Brie & Cranberry (V)	£8.25
Tuna & Cheese	£8.50
Sausage & Red Onion Chutney	£8.75
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato & Pesto (V)	£8.25
Falafel, Chilli Jam & Vegan Cheese (VVG)	£7.95

Add Bacon to any Ciabatta for 50p

Jacket Potatoes

Buttered Jacket Potato served with Dressed Salad and Coleslaw (GF)

Cheddar Cheese (V VGO)	£7.75
Baked Beans (V VG)	£7.75
Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans (V VGO)	£8.75
Tuna Mayonaise	£7.75
Tuna Mayonnaise & Grated Cheese	£8.75
Beef Chilli	£8.75
Add any Additional Topping for £1.00	

Pizza	
12" Stone Baked, Tomato Based Pizza	
Margherita (V, VGO)	£11
Pepperoni	£14
Vegetable Supreme (V, VGO)	£12
Red onion, Mushrooms & Peppers	

10

V - Vegetarian GF- Gluten Free GFO - Gluten Free Option VG- Vegan VGO - Vegan Option





Includes a Free Fizzy Drink Tango Orange, Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi & Lemonade Served with Dressed Salad & Coleslaw Cheese Burger £9.95 6oz Grass-fed Beef Burger with Cheese, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato & Burger Sauce

Served with Dressed Salad

Vegan Burger (VG)£9.956oz Vegan Burger served with Vegan Cheese, BabyGem Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise



Served with Crisps, Dressed Salad & Coleslaw	
Breaded Chicken	£8.95
Spring Onions, Baby Gem Lettuce,	
Cucumber with Chipotle Mayo	
Falafel & Houmous (VG)	£7.95
Spring Onions, Baby Gem Lettuce,	
Cucumber & Carrot	
Add Chilli Jam for 50p	

Turn Over For Children's Menu & More!

Kid's Menn

Lunch Box (GFO)	£5.50
Choose up to 5 items from the Chiller	
4oz Grass fed Beef Burger	£5.95
Topped with Cheese and served	
with Cucumber, Tomato & Crisps	
Tomato Penne Pasta (VG)	£5.50
Add Cheese or Vegan Cheese for £1	
Hot Dog (VGO)	£5.75
Served with Crisps, Cucumber & Tomato	

Kid's Jacket Potatoes

1/2 Buttered Jacket Potato, served with Cucumber & Tomato (GF)

Grated Cheese (V, VGO)	£4.95
Baked Beans (V, VG)	£4.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.95

Add any Additional Topping from £1.00

JOIN OUR COFFEE CLUB

Ask us about our loyalty scheme. Collect a stamp each time you purchase a hot drink. Get 8 stamps and you receive a hot drink & a slice of cake for free!



Drinks

All Coffees are made with Roasted Arabica Coffee Beans using Semi skimmed or Skimmed milk. Soya & Oat milk available for an additional 50p

	Small	Large
Теа	£2.30	£2.60
Filter Coffee	£2.50	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	£3.90
Add:		
Cream & Marshr	nallows	Each 30p
Coffee Mocha	£3.60	£4.00
Latte	£3.20	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.45	£3.85
Americano	£2.80	£3.20
Espresso	£2.30	£2.80
Flat White	£3.35	
Herbal Tea	£2.50	
Green, Berry, Pe	eppermint,	
Earl Grey or Car	nomile	

Adnams Cider £3.60 Lagers £3.75

Soft Drinks

Draught Fizzy Drink Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade or Tango Orange Small - £2.00 Large - £2.50

Or grab one of our Drinks below from the Chiller

Norfolk Apple Juice	£2.95
Folkington's Juice	£2.95
Folkington's Presse / Belvoir Farm	£2.80
San Pellegrino	£2.25
Still Water	£1.70
Sparkling Water	£1.80
Fruit Shoot	£1.80
Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant	
Flavoured Water	£1.85
Lemon & Lime or Strawberry	
Juice Carton	£1.15
Orange or Apple	

Alcoholic Drinks

Small bottle of Prosecco £6.50 Large bottle of Prosecco £22
 Ghost Ship
 £4.50

 Ghost Ship
 0.5%
 £3.95

 Wherry
 £4.50

 Southwold Bitter
 £4.50

Please ask a member of our team for our Wine or Lagers

Afternoon Tea

Why not tuck into an array of freshly made sandwiches and sweet treats with unlimited tea and filter coffee? We offer Gluten free, Vegetarian and Vegan options too.

Check our boards for the most up to date prices and please note you MUST pre-book your afternoon tea 24 hours in advance.